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Stand Naam Woonplaats Uci-Code ~
1 Koos Jeroen Kers AMSTELVEEN 10007760586 276
2 Robbert de Greef GELDROP 10008193450 246
3 Lars van de Vall Heemstede 10009362403 144
4 Hans Dekkers 1IJZENDIJKE 10001633321 108
5 Lieven Anthonise Dordrecht 10015611324 107
m 6 Rowan Bergmans MAREN-KESSEL 10023163479 89
7 Dylan Bouwmans GEMERT 10009412923 88
8 Pieter van Oirschot BEST 10013876741 87
m 9 Abe Celi OOSTERHOUT 10014305157 83
10  Benjamin Sydlik WASSENBERG (GER) 10005895358 82
11  Robbie Gevers SCHIJNDEL 10011770730 79
12 Tim Kerkhof NISTELRODE 10008914684 77
13  Fabio Jakobsen HEUKELUM 10008706136 72
14  Maik van der Heijden SCHAIJK 10009334616 69
m 15  Jorrit de Haas EERSEL 10012748612 66
16  Jasper de Laat MOERGESTEL 10016223232 65
17 Arvid de Kleijn HERVELD 10009817693 65
18 Bryan Bouwmans GEMERT 10009749389 65
19  David Dekker HEDEL 10010947644 64
20 Tom Jansen Steenbergen 10014157334 63
m 21 Michael Freiberg AUSTRALIA 10005986294 55
22 Jordi Talen SPIJKENISSE 10009812037 54
23  Gert-Jan Bosman Nijverdal 10006631447 53
24  Bryan van Rutten ROOSENDAAL 10008699567 52
25  Tom Vermeer MERKSPLAS (BEL) 10007620746 51
26  Daan van Sintmaartensdijk ZUIDLAND 10011140432 a7
: 27  Oscar van Wijk WORMER 10014309096 46
28  Harry Sweering SNEEK 10009810926 45
29  Koen van de Klundert WOENSDRECHT 10013297266 45
Q 30  Witten Anthonise DORDRECHT 10015193618 42
31  Paul Gruithuijzen BREUGEL 10014760451 41
l 32  Ferdi Frijters BERKEL-ENSCHOT 10013405582 41
33  Jelmer Asjes Wormerveer 10007967219 39
34  Mark Olieman Leende 10013150655 38
m 35  Luuc Bugter Nijmegen 10009319357 37
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36 Ronan van Zandbeek SCHIJNDEL 10005389342 35
37 Jeremy Cameron AUSTRALIA 10009432929 32
38  Jelle Nieuwpoort WARMENHUIZEN 10010607235 32
39  Robert Sydlik WASSENBERG (GER) 10005895863 32
40  Peter Schulting EMMELOORD 10004563428 30
41  Bjorn van der Heijden SCHAIJK 10007946405 30
42 Marco Doets MONNICKENDAM 10010976946 29
43 Justin Timmermans HARDENBERG 10010977047 28
44 Folkert Oostra AMSTERDAM 10010804467 28
45 Michael-Angelo Romana TILBURG 10023160348 28
46 Maarten Hendrickx BAARLE NASSAU 10013529359 28
47  Coen van Kleef SCHIPLUIDEN 10015611223 25
48  Mitch Groot BRUNSSUM 10009749288 24
49  Robin Wennekes DODEWAARD 10006641854 24
50 Jan-Willem Kamphof Eindhoven 10011273000 24
51  Wayne Stijns BUNDE 10010976340 23
52  Joey van Rhee NIJVERDAL 10006641753 23
53  Roy Eefting APELDOORN 10006058743 23
54  Max Hendrikx HAPERT 10013801969 23
55  Wouter de Groot DELFT 10003339915 22
56 Lehvi Braam DODEWAARD 10008010059 21
57  Mike Terpstra Krommenie 10004767936 21
58  Glenn Loenders BELGIUM 10014589083 21
59 Ramon van Bokhoven TILBURG 10011140028 21
60  Jos Koop Delft 10010207919 20
61  Willem Bok MAREN-KESSEL 10014922321 20
62 Remco Esselaar STEIN LB 10013430743 19
63  Sjoerd Bax Almkerk 10009220034 19
64  Jordi van Loon LAGE ZWALUWE 10010973411 19
65  Xavier Poels OEFFELT 10015352858 18
66 Lars Akkermans OSSENDRECHT 10014366185 18
67  Yannick Vrielink ZUTPHEN 10009821535 18
68  Rik Wielink APELDOORN 10023357479 17
69  Kevin Verwaest MOL (BEL) 10005334879 17
70  Ide Schelling DEN HAAG 10014918681 16
71 Gino Luca Vierhouten HULSHORST 10009523663 16
72  Robbie van Bakel DEURNE 10007630648 16
73  Jaap de Jong LUNTEREN 10009080901 16
74  Bart Dielissen BREDA 10009811027 16
75  Ingmar Uytdewilligen ZANDVLIET (BEL) 10008892052 16
76  Robert Solberg NEERBEEK 10022915626 15
77  lIsaac de Kleijn Herveld 10023299279 15
78 Merijn Korevaar GROOTAMMERS 10008653794 14
79  Arjan Arentsen HARDERWIJK 10009495068 14
80  Kevin Minten MILL 10013870071 14
81 Gerco Pastoor EEMDIJK 10015903536 14
82  Pim de Beer BAKEL 10005718233 14
83 Nol van Loon Breda 10014453182 13
84  Rody Kroon LAGE ZWALUWE 10015127839 13
85  Jeroen Kaldenbach HOORN NH 10007296000 12
86  Jandrich Kotze SOUTH AFRICA 10013718410 10
87  Ying Hon Yeung HONG KONG 10054282089 10
88  Paul Dekkers GERWEN 10011328570 10
89  Guus Pril BEST 10022732538 9
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Thomas Koep
Noah van Horen
Patrick Besteman
Bas Sitters

Jan Andre Storm
Luc Eijssen

Joost van Wijngaarden
Teun Teulings
Marc Janssen
Frank Lathouwers
Mike van Herk
Jasper van Mierle
Rob Ruijgh

Tom Manders

Pim van de Klundert
Marco van Schijndel
Marc Kivits

Patrick Lane

Rick Craenen
Geert Smits

Florian Smits
Mitchell Mulhern
Tom van der Meer
Jeffrey Doornbusch
Sam Crome

Jules de Cock
Robin Beije
Yorrick Olivers
Niels Verbruggen
Dirk van Schalen
Peter de Winter
Arjan Kuiten

Natan Elliott
Dennis Vugts
Jason Lea

Bob Kerkhofs

Bart van der Berg
Hans Dilling
Tristan Cuthbert
Matthew de Vroet
Brian Megens
Alwyn Steenkamp
Stefan Hubers

Tim Meusen
Remco Snippe
Wout van Elzakker
Ruben Hoogland
Jordi Steenbakkers
Ross Gordon

Jake Griffin

Roland van der Sloot
Jelmer Nuijten
Connor Lambert
Lex Nederlof

GERMANY
Eindhoven
HEERHUGOWAARD
ZEGGE

SOUTH AFRICA
Ulestraten
Nijmegen
BREUGEL

EDE
SINT-OEDENRODE
BERGEIJK
Nijmegen
VALKENBURG LB
UDEN
WOENSDRECHT
Sint-Oedenrode
SCHIINDEL
AUSTRALIA
NEDERWEERT
VELDHOVEN
AMSTERDAM
HEERDE
badhoevedorp
BREDA
AUSTRALIA
Eindhoven
Sommelsdijk
MEERSSEN
NUENEN
HELMOND
WOLPHAARTSDIJK
Geldrop
AUSTRALIA
MOERGESTEL
AUSTRALIA
WOUW
WIINGAARDEN ZH
NIJMEGEN
SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
MAASTRICHT
SOUTH AFRICA
VINKEL
REUVER
Munstergeleen
HOOGERHEIDE
ROTTERDAM
BOXTEL
AUSTRALIA
Maarn
's-Hertogenbosch
SOEST
IRELAND
Lamphun

10006667116
10015439552
10022966449
10014305258
10011132651
10023283721
10014447425
10014762471
10013150554
10012099419
10060156956
10016274863
10003080439
10015684880
10008706237
10023356469
10013869970
10006874654
10014452879
10023381024
10003332235
10007051577
10012411738
10022787203
10010004522
10045769230
10015681042
10023094064
10014760552
10004270206
10012068905
10023104471
10008892557
10023080526
10014837344
10014862000
10015002951
10015611728
10062498700
AUS19970826
10051964803
10014899180
10023092044
10023413760
10049009434
10014827139
10022999690
10014763481
10014877861
10011340795
10023336867
10022779725
10016782091
NED
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144 Jurjen Varkevisser UDEN 10013692340 0
145  Matthew Upton AUSTRALIA 10012554713 0
146  Julien van Winden Breda 10023432352 0
147  Youri van lersel BERKEL-ENSCHOT 10013804393 0
148  Ashley Mackay AUSTRALIA 10013740537 0
149  Franklin Wessels AALSMEER 10015025987 0
150 Fabian Dominicus Roosendaal 10014136116 0
151  Steven Stenekes Bennekom 10011483568 0
152  Dennie Hulsen SCHIJNDEL 10022877331 0
153  Frenky van der Vorst Halsteren 10060206466 0
154  Erik Verboven Cuijk 10003016882 0
155 Jeroen Janssen NIJMEGEN 10006724205 0
156  Flavio Venclesau SOUTH AFRICA 10010824675 0
157  Gijs Vierling Doorwerth 10012464985 0
158  Erik Lathouwers SINT-OEDENRODE 10013118828 0
159  Jim Duijvesteijn HONSELERSDIJK 10014623035 0
160 Djoerd van Dessel BREDA 10014316372 0
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